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FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Temperature
Chamber volume (net)
Power

Cooling power

Power supply

Weight

Door

Outside structure
Fixed shelves

Energy class
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FREEZER CABINET, 460 L - WHITE
EASY 400 CW

Ref: 0106.462.010
Magnus

Interior made of pre lacquered white steel. Static refrigeration with
evaporators placed as shelves. Automatic evaporation of
defrosting water. Injected polyurethane insulation with 40 kg/m3.
Electronic and digital control system of temperature. R-290
refrigerant. Integrated cleaning drain in base. Door with lock.

626x745x1865 mm
-15/-22°C

3951

0.143 kW

0.199 kW
230V/1/50Hz

83 kg

solid
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