



FREEZER CABINET, 460 L - WHITE EASY 400 CW

Ref: 0106.462.010
[Magnus](#)

Interior made of pre lacquered white steel. Static refrigeration with evaporators placed as shelves. Automatic evaporation of defrosting water. Injected polyurethane insulation with 40 kg/m3. Electronic and digital control system of temperature. R-290 refrigerant. Integrated cleaning drain in base. Door with lock.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	626x745x1865 mm
Temperature	-15 / -22 °C
Chamber volume (net)	395 l
Power	0.143 kW
Cooling power	0.199 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Weight	83 kg
Door	solid
Outside structure	white
Fixed shelves	6
Energy class	H